
Rundenwettkampf LG/LP 2018/2019 - 16.03.2019

1 von 2

Platz Name Vorname 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt:

1. SG 1809 Grafing e.V.

Wolinski Klaus LGA 97 99 98 294

Salzmann Peter LGA 99 96 97 292

Wolinski Eckhard LGA 94 98 98 290

Kufer Karl LGA 98 98 89 285

Ametsbichler Andreas LGA 90 87 94 271

2. SV Hubertus Poing e.V.

Fritsche Lothar LGA 96 99 98 293

Schreck Edeltraud LGA 98 96 96 290

Gross Wolfgang LGA 91 95 94 280

Schreck, LP Josef LPA 87 86 83 256

3. FSG Markt Schwaben

Felber Günter LGA 97 94 100 291

Maier Heidemarie LGA 97 97 93 287

Helmer Manfred LGA 92 95 97 284

Kreutz Eva LGA 94 97 93 284

Bronold Günter LGA 95 97 92 284

Felber Elfriede LGA 87 96 93 276

4. Högerschützen Anzing e.V.

Ernst Reinhard LGA 97 98 95 290

Biermeier Franz-Xaver LGA 97 95 94 286

Osenstetter Gisela LGA 96 94 95 285

Biermeier Elfriede LGA 94 97 92 283

Kain, LP Karl LPA 95 90 86 271

Janker, LP Franz LPA 81 81 84 246

5. SG Hubertus Eglharting e.V.

Santl Wilhelm LGA 97 97 97 291

Mair Ludwig LGA 97 96 97 290

Santl Johann LGA 92 93 93 278

Sommer Edi LGA 88 93 90 271

Singer Fritz LGA 83 88 84 255

Dittrich Berta LGA 86 90 79 255

6. SG Tulling e.V.

Richter Manuela LGA 95 91 96 282

Posch Monika LGA 94 91 94 279

Posch Josef LGA 88 93 90 271
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7. SG Waldeslust Netterndorf e.V.

Gerg Josef LGA 93 91 90 274

Kosel Andreas LGA 90 91 89 270

Greithanner Jakob LGA 90 90 89 269

Greithanner Johann LGA 91 86 85 262

Huber Peter LGA 85 85 87 257

8. SG Berganger-Rohrsdorf e.V.

Hirschmann, LP Hans LPA 94 91 89 274

Huber, LP Alois LPA 92 91 89 272

Harasser Alois LGA 82 87 82 251

9. SV Adlerhorst Oberelkofen

Ressel Wilfried LGA 93 90 92 275

Tristl Georg LGA 86 89 87 262

Lohmayer Josef LGA 89 86 82 257
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Einzelergebnis	RWK	Auflage	2018/2019

1 FRITZSCHE	Lothar 295 292 293 293 1173

2 FELBER	Günter 291 294 297 291 1173

3 SCHRECK	Edeltraud 295 291 294 290 1170

4 WOLINSKI	Klaus 285 293 296 294 1168

5 SALZMANN	Peter 290 290 287 292 1159

6 KREUTZ	Evi 290 291 292 284 1157

7 KUFER	Karl 290 290 290 285 1155

8 BRONOLD	Günter 290 289 290 284 1153

9 HELMER	Manfred 290 292 287 284 1153

10 SANTL	Willi 288 286 286 291 1151

11 BIERMEIER	Franz	Xaver 290 286 288 286 1150

12 OSENSTETTER	Gisela 291 286 287 285 1149

13 MAIER	Heidemarie 284 283 289 287 1143

14 WOLINSKI	Eckhard 283 284 285 290 1142

15 ERNST	Reinhard 283 286 282 290 1141

16 POSCH	Monika 283 291 284 279 1137

17 BIERMEIER	Elfriede 285 278 283 283 1129

18 FELBER	Elfriede 286 276 289 276 1127

19 GROSS	Wolfgang 281 284 276 280 1121

20 AMETSBICHLER	Andreas 284 280 278 271 1113

21 SANTL	Hans 279 274 278 278 1109

22 RESSEL	Wilfried 280 274 272 275 1101

23 HIRSCHMANN	LP	Hans 278 278 264 274 1094

24 GREITHANNER	Jakob 264 276 270 269 1079

25 GREITHANNER	Hans 272 263 276 262 1073

26 POSCH	Josef 273 275 249 271 1068

27 SINGER	Fritz 241 266 268 255 1030

28 SCHRECK	LP	Josef 250 253 269 256 1028

29 TRISTL	Georg 261 246 254 262 1023

30 LOHMEYER	Josef 247 254 264 257 1022

31 JANKER	LP	Franz 265 248 258 246 1017

32 HARASSER	Lois 251 243 245 251 990

33 MAIR	Ludwig 279 275 0 290 844

34 SIMON	LP	Reinhard 281 276 282 0 839

35 RICHTER	Manuela 277 275 0 282 834

36 SOMMER	Edi 276 281 0 271 828

37 HUBER	Alois 0 274 274 272 820

38 KAIN,	Karl 0 265 277 271 813

39 DORN	Otto 258 268 278 0 804

40 GERG	Sepp 0 251 266 274 791

41 HUBER	Peter 0 255 255 257 767

42 KOSEL	Andreas 0 0 277 270 547

43 AUER	Max 276 269 0 0 545

44 RICHTER	Herbert 0 264 280 0 544

45 DITTRICH	Berta 0 0 272 255 527

46 PÖSSL	Leo 0 255 0 0 255
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Platz Verein 20.11.18 05.02.19 26.02.19 16.03.19 Gesamt

1 Kgl.priv. FSG Markt Schwaben 871 877 879 862 3489

2 SG 1809 Grafing e.V. 865 873 873 876 3487

3 SV Hubertus Poing e.V. 871 867 863 863 3464

4 Högerschützen Anzing e.V. 866 858 858 861 3443

5 SG Hubertus Eglharting e.V. 846 842 836 859 3383

6 SG Tulling e.V. 836 841 813 832 3322

7 SG Berganger-Rohrsdorf e.V. 810 828 820 797 3255

8 SV Adlerhorst Oberelkofen 799 796 814 794 3203

9 SG Waldeslust Netterndorf e.V. 536 794 823 813 2966


